

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6751 of 2024

=====

PRESIDENT/ CHIEF OFFICER, KUTIYANA NAGARPALIKA

Versus

DIPTIBEN ALPESHBHAI CHAVDA

=====

Appearance:

MR ASIT B JOSHI(2567) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:**HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT M.
PRACHCHHAK**

Date : 05/07/2024

ORAL ORDER

Not before this Court.

SURESH SOLANKI

(HEMANT M. PRACHCHHAK,J)