

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6751 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6768 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11561 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11557 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11577 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11591 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11639 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11515 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11564 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7274 of 2024

=====

PRESIDENT/ CHIEF OFFICER, KUTIYANA NAGARPALIKA
Versus
DIPTIBEN ALPESHBHAI CHAVDA

=====

Appearance:

MR ASIT B JOSHI(2567) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
MR. HARDEEP L MAHIDA(7112) for the Respondent(s) No. 1
T J WAGHELA(7501) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE M. K. THAKKER

Date : 26/09/2025

ORAL ORDER

In view of the leave note filed by the learned advocate Mr. Joshi, the matter is adjourned to 08.12.2025.

(M. K. THAKKER,J)

M.M.MIRZA